Mouth Simulator with built
-in 20W power amplifier
Use of  Mouth Simulator  Built-in 20W Power Amplifier
The CRY3602 mouth simulator is equipped with a built-in
20W power amplifier that offers a gain of 20 dB. This
feature allows for a direct connection to a signal
generator, eliminating the need for an external amplifier-
simplifying the test setup and reducing system cost.

Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Mouth simulator CRY3602 Mouth Simulator with
built in 20W power amplifier
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
Optional Accessories
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Related Products
CRY3603 High-frequency Mouth Simulator
CRY3605 Low Distortion Mouth Simulator
CRY3611 Reference sound source
Dimensions
Mouth Opening Diameter ø 20 mm
Diameter of Lip Ring ø 51 mm
Height of Lip Ring 25 mm